Ireland Baptisms - Fizzel Surname - Chronological listing

Surname Given Name
Fizzell Catherine
Ffizzell Adam
Ffissell Adam
Ffissell Ann Eve
Ffissell Margarett
Ffissel John
Fissell Elizabeth
Fizzell Mary
Fissel Elizabeth
Fissel Catherine
Fizzell Mary
Fissell Ann
Fissel John
Fissel John
Ffissel John
Fissell
Fizzell John
Fizzell Anna
Fizzell Henry
Fiszell Peter
Fissell Garrett
Fizzell Adam
Fizzell Catherine
Phissle Katherine
Phissle Mary
Phissle Mary
Phissle John
Phizle Mary
Phizle Henry
Fizzell Sarah
Fizzell Elizabeth
Phizle Michael
Fissel Richard

Date

5/15/1748
12/24/1749
6/27/1750
4/26/1752
2/12/1753
6/ 6/1754
12/26/1754
10/26/1755
1/ 911757
11/27/1757
12/26/1757
1/ 6/1759
1/ 6/1759
2/25/1759
6/ 6/1759
12/31/1759
6/29/1760
1/25/1761
4/10/1763
6/ 4/1763
1/29/1764
6/23/1765
7/ 7/1765
3/29/1767
11/ 8/1767
3/27/1768
4/10/1768
4/15/1770
6/24/1770
5/10/1772
5/17/1772
10/11/1772
911/1774

Father

Tobitt
Peter
Tobias
Peter
Tobias
Peter
Peter
Tobias
Adam
Peter
Peter
John
Adam
Tobith
Peter
Adam
Peter
Adam
Adam
Peter
John
Adam
Peter
John
Adam
Peter
John
John
Peter
Adam
John
Peter
Adam

Mother Father's Location @ TMGID Source Page
Elizabeth Courtmatrix 897365 7
Christina Killeheen 897365 9
Elizabeth Courtmatrix 897365 9
Christina Killeheen 897365 1
Elizabeth Courtmatrix 897365 11
Mary Courtmatrix 897365 13
Catherine Killeheen 4178 897365 13
Elizabeth Courtmatrix 897365 14
Mary Courtmatrix 4146 897365 16
Elizabeth Courtmatrix 897365 17
Catherine Killeheen 4179 897365 17
Catherine Courtmatrix 897365 18
Mary Courtmatrix 8014 897365 18
Dorothy Courtmatrix 897365 19
Mary 4107 883696 777
Catherine Courtmatrix 897365 20
Catherine Killeheen 4180 897365 20
Mary 8019 897365 21
Mary 8018 897365 23
Catherine 4173 897365 23
Catherine 897365 24
Mary 4717 897365 24
Catherine 4181 897365 24
Katherine 897365 26
Mary 8017 897365 27
Catherine 4182 897365 27
Catherine 3843 897365 27
Catharine 897365 29
Catharine 4183 897365 29
Mary 8016 897365 30
Catherine 897365 30
Catherine 4185 897365 30
Mary 8015 897365 31
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Surname Given Name
Phizzle Sarah
Fizzle Amos
Phizle Margaret
Phizle Adam
Phizzle Catherine
Phizle Anne
Phizzle Tobias
Phizzle John
Phizzle Anne
Phizle Garrett
Phizzle Richard
Phizle James
Phizle William
Fizel William
Fizzle Sarah
Fizzle James
Fitzell Mary
Fizell Tobias
Fizell John
Fizell Mary
Fitzel Catherine
Fizell Richard
Phizzell Mary
Phizzell Philip
Fizell Mary Ann
Fizell Samuel
Fizell Ann
Fizell Dorothea
Fizell John
Fizell Gideon
Fizell Amos
Fizell William
Fizell William
Fitzell Amos

Date

2/ 51775
10/22/1780
6/16/1782
12/15/1782
1/16/1785
2/13/1785
11/20/1785
8/ 5/1787
1/20/1788
2/ 711790
5/16/1790
3/ 4/1792
1/ 5/1793
6/23/1793
4/ 9/1797
4/22/1798
8/17/1799
3/ 2/1800
3/27/1801
12/26/1802
2/11/1805
4/15/1805
3/23/1806
12/14/1806
10/11/1807
2/12/1808
10/ 1/1809
3/30/1812
7/3/1814
8/ 4/1816
4/25/1819
9/26/1819
2/15/1825
5/20/1825

Father

John
John
Adam
John
Adam
Adam
John
Adam
John
Adam
John
Adam
John
Adam
John
Adam
John
Adam
John ***
Adam
Adam
Adam
Adam
John
Amos
Adam
Amos
Amos
Amos
Amos
Amos
William
Tobias
Amos

Mother Father's Location = TMGID Source Page
Ann 897365 32
Dorothea 3902 897365 34
Catherine 897365 36
Dorothea 4109 897365 36
Anne 5387 897365 39
Catherine 897365 39
Dorothy 4111 897365 39
Anne 5394 897365 40
Dorothy 4112 897365 41
Anne 5393 897365 42
Dorothy 4113 897365 42
Anne 5389 897365 44
Dorothy 4114 897365 45
Ann 5385 897365 45
Dorothy 3837 897365 48
Ann Courtmatrix 5388 897365 50
Dorothea 4110 897365 51
Ann 5386 897365 52
Dora 3972 897365 54
Ann Courtmatrix 5390 897365 56

Kilfinnane 883662 14
Ann Courtmatrix 5391 897365 61

Kilfinnane 883662 14

Kilfinnane 883662 14
Ellen Courtmatrix 3904 897365 65
Ann Courtmatrix 10080* 897365 65
Ellen Courtmatrix 3905 897365 68
Ellen Courtmatrix 3900 897365 74
Ellen Courtmatrix 3906 897365 78
Ellen Courtmatrix 3907 897365 81
Ellen Courtmatrix 3908 897365 85
Margaret 4116 897365 86
Mary-Ann Courtmatrix 5395 897365 95
Ellen 3909 897365 96
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Surname Given Name
Fizzell Arabella
Fizzell Sarah
Fitzelle Rachael
Fizzell Catherine Anne
Fizelle John
Fizell Catherine Jane
Fizelle Amos
Fizelle Adam
Frizell Margaret
Fizzle William
Fizzell William Henry
Fizell Charles
Fizelle Theresa
Fizell John Henry
Fitzelle Moses
Fitzelle Aaron
Fizell Richard
Fitzelle Noble
Fizell Charles
Fizell George
Fizell Edward Samuel

Date

7/ 1/1826
5/20/1834
4/21/1843
6/18/1843
1/ 2/1845
2/ 3/1845
2/10/1847
2/14/1849
10/12/1851
12/14/1851
11/28/1853
2/1/1855
11/14/1855
10/ 7/1856
4/16/1858
4/16/1858
4/18/1858
1/13/1861
4/28/1861
4/19/1863
8/20/1865

Father

James
Tobias
Gideon
Tobias
Gideon
Jacob
Gideon
Gideon
William
John
Gideon
John
Gideon
John
Gideon
Gideon
John
Gideon
John
John
John

Mother Father's Location = TMGID Source Page
Anne Adare None

Mary 5397 897365 104
Anne Court 4465 897365 114
Mary Ann Adare 5398 897365 A20
Anne Court Village 4466 897365 116
Ballyriggin 883662 14

Anne Court Village 4467 897365 119
Anne Court Village 4468 897365 121

Mary Adare None

Ballyriggin 883662 14

Anne Court 4469 897365 124B
Ballyriggin 883662 14

Anne Court 4470 897365 125
Garronlease 883662 14

Anne Courtmatrix 4471 897365 126
Anne Courtmatrix 4472 897365 126
Ballyriggin 883662 14

Anne Court Village 4473 897365 128
Ballyriggin 883662 14
Kilfinnane 883662 14
Ballyriggin 883662 14
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